PUBLIC SAFETY AND INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE AGENDA

January 22, 2019 7:30 PM

304 E. Grand River, Board Chambers, Howell MI 48843

- 1. CALL MEETING TO ORDER
- 2. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

Minutes of Meeting Dated: January 22, 2019

- 3. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- 4. REPORTS
- 5. CALL TO THE PUBLIC
- 6. RESOLUTIONS FOR CONSIDERATION
 - 6.1 Central Dispatch

Resolution Authorizing the Reinstatement of the 911 Operations Manager Position

6.2 Emergency Management

Resolution Authorizing an Object Line Transfer for Fiscal-Year 2019 Emergency Management Grant Budget

6.3 Sheriff

Resolution Authorizing a Supplemental Appropriation to Establish a FY2019 Budget for the Recently Awarded Byrne Justice Assistance Grant (JAG)

6.4 Building Department

Resolution Authorizing a Supplemental Appropriation for Completion of the East Complex Mud Room Renovation

- 7. CALL TO THE PUBLIC
- 8. ADJOURNMENT